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Gold Orchid Bangkok Hotel

Gold Orchid Bangkok Hotel is strategically situated between the domestic 
airport and central business precinct, Gold Orchid Bangkok is the leading 

value accommodation option in Bangkok. Offering great access to the 
Bangkok Convention Centre and famous Chatuchak Market, the 159 
room hotel is perfect for both corporate and holiday guests. In fact, the 

Gold Orchid

Type Business Product

Hotel Wireless, Switch, Gateways

Model Q’ty

NXC5500

NWA5123-AC

GS2210-24HP

WAC6103D-I

SFP-SX-D

USG310-UTM

LIC-HSM, Perpetual
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