ZYXEL Your Networking Ally

## **Gold Orchid Bangkok Hotel**

**Gold Orchid Bangkok Hotel** is strategically situated between the domestic airport and central business precinct, Gold Orchid Bangkok is the leading value accommodation option in Bangkok. Offering great access to the Bangkok Convention Centre and famous Chatuchak Market, the 159 room hotel is perfect for both corporate and holiday guests. In fact, the Gold Orchid

Ø



Type Business	Product
Hotel	Wireless, Switch, Gateways
Model	Q'ty

	~ · /
NXC5500	1
NWA5123-AC	56
GS2210-24HP	3
WAC6103D-I	1
SFP-SX-D	4
USG310-UTM	1
LIC-HSM, Perpetual	1



